Instructions: Proposals should be submitted on the applicant’s letterhead using the text provided below.  Please delete this text before submitting.







FINANCIAL PROPOSAL TO RESPOND TO UNITAR GRANT NOTICE

Part III Financial proposal and breakdown

We, the undersigned, hereby propose the following financial proposal and breakdown to UNITAR in conformity with the requirements defined in the Grant notice with reference [insert notice reference], and all of its attachments, as well as the provisions of the Overview of Competitive Selection of Grants to Implementing Partners:

Proposed name/title of the activity: 


A. Cost breakdown per deliverable [add/delete rows as needed]:  

	No.
	Deliverables
	Percentage of Total Cost
	Cost (in USD)
(Lump Sum, all inclusive)

	1
	
	


	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	
	Total 
	100%
	



B. Cost Breakdown by cost component [add/delete rows and adjust line items as necessary]:  

	Description of Activity
	Remuneration per Unit of Time (USD)
	Total Period of Engagement
	No. of Personnel
	Total Rate  (USD)

	I. Personnel Services 
	
	
	
	

	1 [Describe role here]
	
	
	
	

	2 [Describe role here]
	
	
	
	

	3 [Describe role here]
	
	
	
	

	4 [Describe role here]
	
	
	
	

	(…add, if any)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	II. Other costs
	
	
	
	

	1.  Travel Costs
	
	
	
	

	2.  Daily Allowance
	
	
	
	

	3.  Communications
	
	
	
	

	4.  Printing
	
	
	
	

	5.  Equipment lease
	
	
	
	

	6.  Others
	
	
	
	

	III. Other related costs
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _Hlk213926695]The financial proposal will remain valid for six months from the end of the delivery period specified on page 1. 

It is understood that the merits of this proposal will be assessed according to criteria outlined in the Grant notice and that UNITAR reserves the right to accept any or none of the applications submitted. It is understood that if selected, [insert name of applicant] will be required to provide UNITAR with evidence of legal capacity, financial soundness and other documents as part of UNITAR’s due diligence exercise. 

[Name and signature of the applicant’s authorized person]
[Title]
[Date]
